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Wildland Urban Interface Coordinators
Field Operations
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South Area

East Area

North Area

Yvonne Jimison
WUI Coordinator

Wichita Falls
Region 2

(940) 235-9974
yvonne.jimison@tfs.tamu.edu

Dayziah Petruska
WUI Coordinator

Uvalde/Fredericksburg/Victoria
Region 6

(210) 585-8078
dayziah.petruska@tfs.tamu.edu

 Vacant
WUI Coordinator

Smithville/College Station
Region 8

Vacant
WUI Coordinator

San Angelo/Fort Stockton
Region 7

 Adam Turner
WUI Coordinator

Mineral Wells/Commerce
Region 2

(940) 328-9158
adam.turner@tfs.tamu.edu

Kiley Moran
WUI Coordinator

McGregor
Region 8

(254) 457-8075
kiley.moran@tfs.tamu.edu

Jessie Inderman
WUI Coordinator

Lubbock
Region 1A

Sean Dugan
WUI Coordinator

Mt. Pleasant/Longview
Region 3A

(903) 472-3928
sean.dugan@tfs.tamu.edu

Laura Stevens
WUI Coordinator

Livingston
Region 3B

 (936) 465-7869
laura.stevens@tfs.tamu.edu

Matt Ford
WUI Coordinator
Conroe/Houston

Region 4
(281) 706-7105

mford@tfs.tamu.edu

Vacant
WUI Coordinator
Edinburg/Beeville

Region 5

Juan Rodriguez
WUI Coordinator
Amarillo/Childress

(806) 220-5156
juan.rodriguez@tfs.tamu.edu

Stuart Morris
WUI Coordinator

Abilene
Region 1B

(936) 217-7013
stuart.morris@tfs.tamu.edu


